
 

 



 

Miles Time   
Leg Cum Leg Cum Elapse Event 
0.0 0.0 0 0  Budget Inn 
0.1 0.1 1 1 0:01 Left, Lycoming Rd 
4.2 4.3 6 7 0:07 Left, PA-973 W, Cogan Stations 

14.0 18.3 22 29 0:29 Left, PA-87 S, Salladasburg 
6.2 24.5 8 37 0:37 Right, PA-44 N, Tomb 

18.1 42.6 24 61 1:01 Left, SR-1014 Hyner Mtn Rd 
1.1 43.7 2 63 1:03 Left, Hyner View Rd 
5.5 49.2 8 69 1:09 Left, Ritchie Rd 
0.9 50.1 1 64 1:04 Hyner View State Park 
0.0 50.1 30 94 1:34 Hyner View State Park 
1.0 51.1 2 96 1:36 North, Hyner View Rd 
1.8 52.9 3 99 1:39 Right, Old View Rd 
2.4 55.3 6 105 1:45 Left, Ritchie Rd 
2.3 57.6 6 111 1:51 Right, Hyner Mtn Rd 
1.0 58.6 2 113 1:53 Left, PA-44 

25.0 83.6 32 145 2:25 Right, PA-144 
10.6 65.9 16 121 2:01 Nittany Mini Mart, Galeton 
0.0 65.9 20 141 2:21 Nittany Mini Mart, Galeton 
4.7 70.6 7 148 2:28 Right, US-6, Gaines 

13.4 84.0 16 164 2:44 Left, PA-349N, Westfield 
3.2 87.2 4 168 2:48 Right, PA-349S 

15.3 102.5 15 183 3:03 Right, PA-287S 
2.3 104.8 3 186 3:06 Left, US-6E, Wellsboro Diner 
0.0 104.8 60 246 4:06   
0.2 105.0 1 247 4:07 SW Main 

36.0 141.0 44 291 4:51 Left PA-287 S, Sallasburg 
11.0 152.0 17 308 5:08 Left, PA-973E, Cogan Station 
3.0 155.0 5 313 5:13 Budget Inn 

 


